
1 12103200 SKANDA KUMARA N.N. 1 Selected

2 12100507 SARANYA L 2 Selected

3 12103151 KUMMARA MAHESH 3 Selected

4 12109383 KANHAIYA SINGH YADAV 4 Selected

5 12104737 SUKANTA  BHATTACHARJEE 5

Selected-subject to 

verification of authencity 

of the Graduation 

Certificate in 1st class, 

issued by Armed Forces

6 12100620 DARSHAN R 6 Selected

7 13500286 PARIJAT MAITRA 7 Selected

8 13100083 MAGHESHWAR S 8 Selected

9 12100813 PRASHANT HANAGANDI 9 Selected

10 12100942 SUNIL VENUGOPAL 10 Selected

11 13503678 MANISH KUMAR 11 Selected

12 12101213 HAMBIR SINGH 12 Selected

13 12108344 JYOTI SINGH 13 Selected

14 13506895 ANKITA ACHARYA 14 Selected

15 12101726 SHASHIKANTHA B S 15 Selected

16 12101579 S. K. MITHUN 16 Selected

17 15110466 JAYACHANDRA S 17 Selected

18 15101236 VINOD KUMAR SINGH 18 Selected

19 12108642 ABHISHEK C 19 Selected

20 13503760 DHANANJAY KUMAR MEHTA 20 Selected

21 13509498 LOKESH SHOKEEN 21 Selected

22 12114001 SRUTHI MENON.V 22 Selected

ASSISTANTS

BANGALORE ZONE

Sl.  

No.
ROLLNO

Name                                                            

S/Shri/Ms

Panel 

position
Result

SELECTION PANEL (GENERAL MERIT)



23 16100308 SANGEETA RANI SINHA 23 Selected

24 11102505 PARMAR VISHAL RAMESHBHAI 24 Selected

25 12103769 HARPAL SINGH 25 Selected

26 12111984 CHETHAN 26 Selected

27 13501792 ANSHUL BHATT 27 Selected

28 11100608 POOJA TIWARI 28 Selected

29 12115151 PAVAN KUMAR BV 29 Selected

30 11101450 SASWATI SANGRACHITA BEHERA 30 Selected

31 13513191 AVINAV CHATTERJEE 31 Selected

32 12106594 JANARDHANA RAO PUKKELLA 32 Selected

33 12100627 SHIVANAND MATHAPATI 33 Selected

34 13510070 ANUPAM VIHARI 34 Selected

35 13503468 GOVIND SARASWAT 35 Selected

36 13508126 SOMNATH SHUKLA 36 Selected

37 13503756 SUDHIR KUMAR 37 Selected

38 13507046 SHYAM PRAKASH MISHRA 38 Selected

39 15102479 SANTHOSH POLOJU 39 Selected

40 13511460 SACHIN KUMAR VERMA 40 Selected

41 12103650 KAVYA M KUMAR 41 Selected

42 12107047 JYOTI DEVIDAS SHET 42 Selected

43 12103072 AVINASH KUMAR 43 Wait-listed

44 13500182 SUMIT KUMAR 44 Wait-listed

45 12103874 SWATI JAISWAL 45 Wait-listed

46 13511027 AKASH SHIVHARE 46 Wait-listed

47 13504059 TAPAN KUMAR PANDEY 47 Wait-listed

48 13501768 SUMIT KUMAR 48 Wait-listed

Sl.  

No.
ROLLNO
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S/Shri/Ms
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Result



49 12100674 SUSAIRAJ 49 Wait-listed

50 12104889 JAYALAKSHMY R 50 Wait-listed

51 13512576 RATI VERMA 51 Wait-listed

52 13514011 ROSHAN THAKUR 52 Wait-listed

53 16100293 SANDEEP KUMAR 53 Wait-listed

54 12111118 ASHWINI B N 54 Wait-listed

55 12102375 SUKANT KUMAR SAHOO 55

Wait-listed-subject to 

verification of authencity 

of the Graduation 

Certificate in 1st class, 

issued by Armed Forces

56 13506608 TUSHAR TAWAR 56 Wait-listed

57 13500607 SANDEEP MUNJAL 57 Wait-listed

58 12100713 VEENA KIRAGI 58 Wait-listed

59 13510632 ARUN KUMAR GUPTA 59 Wait-listed

60 11102081 DEEPSHIKHA TOMAR 60 Wait-listed

61 12114474 SUNIL SINGH TANWAR 61 Wait-listed

62 13510382 CHANCHAL YADAV 62 Wait-listed

63 15107674 TIRUTTANI KIRAN KUMAR 63 Wait-listed

64 16100211 PALLABI DEY 64 Wait-listed

65 12104792 NILESH KUMAR SINGH 65 Wait-listed

66 12107736 SHRIMATHI K 66 Wait-listed

67 12105180 A VENKATA RAMESH REDDY 67 Wait-listed

68 13506167 DEEPAK CHADHA 68 Wait-listed

69 12107285 SHABARI P 69 Wait-listed

70 13502733 GEETA KUMAWAT 70 Wait-listed

71 12101611 SATISH KUMAR 71 Wait-listed

Sl.  

No.
ROLLNO

Name                                                            

S/Shri/Ms
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Result



72 12107517 ANJALI KUMARI 72 Wait-listed

73 15106414 M SURENDRA KUMAR 73 Wait-listed

74 13513650 DIPANSHU SHARMA 74 Wait-listed

75 12109447 R AVINASH 75 Wait-listed

76 12110728 KASI VISWANADH EVANI 76 Wait-listed

77 13503788 NAVEEN KUMAR 77 Wait-listed

78 15113587 MATA NAGA RAJU 78 Wait-listed

79 12111111 MOHINI S RAI 79 Wait-listed

1 12103151 KUMMARA MAHESH 1 Selected

2 12109383 KANHAIYA SINGH YADAV 2 Selected

3 12100813 PRASHANT HANAGANDI 3 Selected

4 13503678 MANISH KUMAR 4 Selected

5 13513222 NARESH DARNAM 5 Selected

6 13503760 DHANANJAY KUMAR MEHTA 6 Selected

7 13509498 LOKESH SHOKEEN 7 Selected

8 13500931 AJAY KUMAR PAL 8 Selected

9 16100308 SANGEETA RANI SINHA 9 Selected

10 12111984 CHETHAN 10 Selected

11 15115746 MADANMOHAN GOUD M 11 Selected

12 11101450 SASWATI SANGRACHITA BEHERA 12 Selected

13 13513441 AWAKASH KUMAR GUPTA 13 Selected

SELECTION PANEL (OTHER BACKWARD CLASSES)

Sl.  

No.
ROLLNO

Name                                                            

S/Shri/Ms

Panel 

position
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Result
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Name                                                            

S/Shri/Ms
ROLLNO

Sl.  
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14 15101096 KRISHNA DHANUNJAYACHARI 14 Selected

15 12106594 JANARDHANA RAO PUKKELLA 15 Selected

16 13503756 SUDHIR KUMAR 16 Wait-listed

17 15102479 SANTHOSH POLOJU 17 Wait-listed

18 13511460 SACHIN KUMAR VERMA 18 Wait-listed

19 13511027 AKASH SHIVHARE 19 Wait-listed

20 13512576 RATI VERMA 20 Wait-listed

21 16100293 SANDEEP KUMAR 21 Wait-listed

22 12111118 ASHWINI B N 22 Wait-listed

23 12102375 SUKANT KUMAR SAHOO 23

Wait-listed-subject to 

verification of authencity 

of the Graduation 

Certificate in 1st class, 

issued by Armed Forces

24 13506608 TUSHAR TAWAR 24 Wait-listed

25 13510632 ARUN KUMAR GUPTA 25 Wait-listed

26 12104338 PRASHANTHA K 26 Wait-listed

27 13511176 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY 27 Wait-listed

28 13510382 CHANCHAL YADAV 28 Wait-listed

29 15112684 SIVAMALLAIAH SANA 29 Wait-listed

30 13502733 GEETA KUMAWAT 30 Wait-listed

31 12101611 SATISH KUMAR 31 Wait-listed

32 12107517 ANJALI KUMARI 32 Wait-listed

33 13503526 SANJAY PAWAR 33 Wait-listed

34 15104240 CHILAMALA MASTAN 34 Wait-listed

35 12108862 ARUNA KUMARI B 35 Wait-listed

36 16100531 KAMAKHYA SHARMA 36 Wait-listed

37 12101317 MANJUNATHA M 37 Wait-listed
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No.
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38 11100427 SACHIN JARIWAL 38 Wait-listed

39 12100407 CHINTHA RAMESH 39 Wait-listed

40 12111764 RAGINI T N 40 Wait-listed

41 15102212 THIRUPATHAIAH PUJARI 41 Wait-listed

42 13507140 YOGITA DAHIYA 42 Wait-listed

43 13508944 MOHIT RAJ 43 Wait-listed

44 16100210 ARUP SHIL 44 Wait-listed

1 13106724 NITHISHKUMAR N 1 Selected

2 11102505 PARMAR VISHAL RAMESHBHAI 2 Selected

3 13506940 GAURAV KUMAR 3 Selected

4 13503763 ARCHANA GAUTAM 4 Selected

5 11100804 AHIRE MUKESH MADHUKAR 5 Selected

6 13508958 RAVINDRA KUMAR KOSHAL 6 Selected

7 12109447 R AVINASH 7 Selected

8 13503788 NAVEEN KUMAR 8 Selected

9 13508706 JACKEY 9 Selected

10 12100432 NAMVIR SINGH 10 Selected

11 12109218 SAJITHA V U 11 Selected

12 12100572 JAGADISHA CHOUR 12 Selected

13 13501870 KUMARI AKANKSHA 13 Selected

SELECTION PANEL (SCHEDULED CASTE)

Sl.  

No.
ROLLNO

Name                                                            

S/Shri/Ms
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14 16100274 MONOJ  ROY 14 Wait-listed

15 12104369 NEELAM BUNDEL 15 Wait-listed

16 12105598 MONALI PRAMOD MESHRAM 16 Wait-listed

17 15101770 MURALIKRISHNA DORNALA 17 Wait-listed

18 11102741 AJAYKUMAR DIPAK OIMBE 18 Wait-listed

19 12114192 MANJUNATHA G M 19 Wait-listed

20 13510280 AMAR DEEP 20 Wait-listed

21 15102213 MAREPALLI NAGARAJU 21 Wait-listed

22 12111600 CHETHAN B S 22 Wait-listed

23 13101807 MEEJURU SRAVANTHI 23 Wait-listed

24 11101557 HARSHAD SURESHBHAI SUMESARA 24 Wait-listed

25 12104842 NARENDRAN.E 25 Wait-listed

26 13502313 PRASHANT PACHORIA 26 Wait-listed

1 15113587 MATA NAGA RAJU 1 Selected

2 12104165 YAMANOORA 2 Selected

3 13507248 SAMAY SINGH MEENA 3 Selected

4 12105371 KIRAN KUMAR R 4 Selected

5 12103468 ANILKUMAR H R 5 Selected

6 12113876 GIRIBABU H 6 Wait-listed

7 12103031 PRIYANKA.K 7 Wait-listed

8 12106743 SUCHITHRA NAIK 8 Wait-listed

SELECTION PANEL (SCHEDULED TRIBE)

Result
Sl.  

No.
ROLLNO

Name                                                            

S/Shri/Ms

Panel 

position

Sl.  
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9 12101382 RAJANI K P 9 Wait-listed

10 17112536 SHAJI.K.C 10 Wait-listed

1 12115151 PAVAN KUMAR BV 1 Selected

2 13102232 ALLANKI LAKSHMI 2 Selected

3 13506893 ANURAG KUMAR SINGH 3 Selected

4 12103649 ASHA V 4 Selected

5 12109987 VIJETH M K 5 Wait-listed

6 12103325 PANKAJ TRIVEDI 6 Wait-listed

7 12115143 MOHAN KUMAR 7 Wait-listed

8 13507938 AJAY KUMAR 8 Wait-listed

1 12109383 KANHAIYA SINGH YADAV 1 Selected

2 12104737 SUKANTA  BHATTACHARJEE  2

Selected-subject to 

verification of authencity 

of the Graduation 

Certificate in 1st class, 

issued by Armed Forces

3 12100942 SUNIL VENUGOPAL 3 Selected

4 12101213 HAMBIR SINGH 4 Selected

Sl.  

No.
ROLLNO

Name                                                            

S/Shri/Ms

Panel 

position
Result

SELECTION PANEL (EX-SERVICEMEN)
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5 12101726 SHASHIKANTHA B S 5 Selected

6 15101236 VINOD KUMAR SINGH 6 Selected

7 12103769 HARPAL SINGH 7 Selected

8 12106594 JANARDHANA RAO PUKKELLA 8 Selected

9 12102375 SUKANT KUMAR SAHOO 9

Selected-subject to 

verification of authencity 

of the Graduation 

Certificate in 1st class, 

issued by Armed Forces

10 12102452 SHYAM SUNDAR MISHRA 10 Selected

11 12113981 GOVIND MISHRA 11 Selected

12 12108175 N SRIRAMA MURTHY 12

Selected-subject to 

verification of authencity 

of the Graduation 

Certificate in 1st class, 

issued by Armed Forces

13 12112010 KIRAN KUMAR S 13

Selected-subject to 

verification of authencity 

of the Graduation 

Certificate in 1st class, 

issued by Armed Forces

14 12112909 DASARI GANGADHAR RAO 14 Selected

15 12113933 RANJAN KUMAR 15

Selected-subject to 

verification of authencity 

of the Graduation 

Certificate in 1st class, 

issued by Armed Forces

16 13100210 S SHAIK ABDUL KHADER JEELANI 16

Selected-subject to 

verification of authencity 

of the Graduation 

Certificate in 1st class, 

issued by Armed Forces

Sl.  
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Name                                                            

S/Shri/Ms

Panel 

position
Result



17 12100960 KARUNESH KUMAR 17

Wait-listed-subject to 

verification of authencity 

of the Graduation 

Certificate in 1st class, 

issued by Armed Forces

18 12100572 JAGADISHA CHOUR 18 Wait-listed

19 12101738 ANISH 19 Wait-listed

20 12110857 DEEPAK KUMAR DIXIT 20

Wait-listed-subject to 

verification of authencity 

of the Graduation 

Certificate in 1st class, 

issued by Armed Forces

21 13502138 NAND BIHARI YADAV 21 Wait-listed

22 12107878 SUNIL KUMAR SAHOO 22

Wait-listed-subject to 

verification of authencity 

of the Graduation 

Certificate in 1st class, 

issued by Armed Forces

23 13503761 AMAN PRAKASH 23 Wait-listed

24 12110238 SHIV SHANKAR MISHRA 24 Wait-listed

25 12107805 M S MURALI 25 Wait-listed

26 12107258 SAILESH SHARMA 26

Wait-listed-subject to 

verification of authencity 

of the Graduation 

Certificate in 1st class, 

issued by Armed Forces

27 12109417 CHINMAY BISWAS 27

Wait-listed-subject to 

verification of authencity 

of the Graduation 

Certificate in 1st class, 

issued by Armed Forces

28 16100299 BRAHM DEO NARAYAN 28

Wait-listed-subject to 

verification of authencity 

of the Graduation 

Certificate in 1st class, 

issued by Armed Forces

Sl.  

No.
ROLLNO

Name                                                            

S/Shri/Ms

Panel 

position
Result



29 15107807 MULAM RAMESH BABU 29

Wait-listed-subject to 

verification of authencity 

of the Graduation 

Certificate in 1st class, 

issued by Armed Forces

30 13509003 MUKESH KUMAR 30 Wait-listed

31 11101312 CHHOTE LAL SINGH 31 Wait-listed

32 12109424 SRINATH C 32 Wait-listed

NOTE:

Sl.  

No.
ROLLNO

Name                                                            

S/Shri/Ms

Panel 

position
Result

THOSE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED FOR INTERVIEW FOR THE POST

OF ASSISTANT HELD AT ISRO SATELLITE CENTRE, BANGALORE

BETWEEN 21.05.2015 AND 09.06.2015 AND WHOSE NAMES ARE NOT

APPEARING IN THE ABOVE LIST ARE NOT SHORT-LISTED/WAIT-LISTED

FOR SELECTION.


